117545, r. MockBa, yn. lopoxHas, 4. 8, k.1
Ten: 8(495)152-42-22, mail@av-teh.ru
Bpemsa paboTbl: MH-MT € 9:00 go 17:00

000 «ABaH-Tex»

MarucrtpanbHbin unbTp Remeza S 2 S G1/2

mage not found or type unknown

LleHa: 7 799 P
LleHa akTyasibHa Ha 27.04.2024

Mpon3BoANTENBHOCTD,
N/MUH

CTeneHb O4YUCTKMU
CMeHHbIN KapTpuax

OasneHune, 6ap
CoepunHeHune, @
OnvHa, MM
LunpwuHa, MM
BbicoTa, MM
Bec, kr

ApTukyn

1500

CpepHsas

G/S 90
2258290113

16.0

1/2"

90

90

268

11
8102827196


/kartridzh_filtra_2258290113
/kartridzh_filtra_2258290113
https://av-teh.ru/magistralnyj_filtr_pneumatech_s_2_s_g12_8102827196

